105000037835

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		11-34
	Office Use On	Tust



200080803902

11/02/06--01031--002 **25.80

SECHETARY OF STATE

104 -2 PH 12:

M3 Title, LLC 150 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite 900 Miami, FL 33131 (305) 722-0606 Fax (305) 722-0607

October 30, 2006

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** PO Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of M3 Title, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the above referenced document along with check no. 2101 in the amount of \$25.00 payable to Department of State in for fees associated with the changes. If you should have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Isabel Trujillo

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		•
SUBJECT: Name of	Title, LLC Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are so		
Isis v	(Name of Person)	
	C,LLC (Firm/Company)	06 N
	(Address)	iii o
	try/State and Zip Code)	1 12: 4 0
For further information concerning this matter, pleas TSIS VAIIL TSQ (Name of Person)	e call: at (<u>305</u>) <u>72</u> (Area Code & Daytime	2 - 0606 e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sum{25.00}\$ \text{ Filing Fee} \tag{\$\sum{30.00}\$ \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

M3 Title, LLC

(Present Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>April 19, 2005</u> and assigned document number <u>L0 50000 378 35</u> .		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	, 0	
	Article II: 150 SE 2nd Ave, suite 900	5 № 0	
	Miami, FL 33131 (Street , Maiting)	06 NOV -2 PH 12: 4(
	Arricle IV: Isis valle Esa.	PH	FILED
	150 SE 2rd NIE SUIR 900	12:4	
	Miami, PL 33131	0	
	Article V: Isis valle itso, (MbR)		
	150 SE 2nd twe suik 900		
	Miami, FL 33131		
,			
Dated	October 30, 2006.		
	2 Vill		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Isis Valle, Marager		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00